
                                       Coulee Conference Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4004  Adrianna Rotering              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:54.5  6:44 
      2    2 4087  Macey Tauscher                10  West Salem                     21:27.2  6:55 
      3    3 9993  Teagan Michalak                   Arcadia                        21:33.8  6:57 
      4    4 4105  Audra Johnson                 10  Westby                         22:34.5  7:16 
      5    5 4008  Quinn Wenthe                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:46.7  7:20 
      6    6 4104  Denali Huebner                10  Westby                         22:55.1  7:23 
      7    7 3995  Avali Bratberg                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:03.7  7:26 
      8    8 4003  AJ Parker                      9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:08.1  7:27 
      9    9 4000  Breann Harris                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:13.3  7:29 
     10   10 4083  Morgan Quackenbush            10  West Salem                     23:15.1  7:30 
     11   11 9990  Rylee Kohlstad                    Arcadia                        23:19.9  7:31 
     12   12 4078  Alena Donahue                 10  West Salem                     23:23.4  7:32 
     13   13 4005  Hannah Siegler                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:28.0  7:34 
     14   14 4059  Katrina Koppa                 12  Viroqua                        23:30.5  7:34 
     15   15 4080  Samantha Laidlaw               9  West Salem                     23:41.0  7:38 
     16   16 4033  Julia Strangman               12  Luther                         23:46.2  7:40 
     17   17 4028  Makayla Hansen                12  Luther                         24:19.1  7:50 
     18   18 4107  Aubrey Jothen                 10  Westby                         24:27.9  7:53 
     19   19 3994  Rachel Amoth                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       24:34.7  7:55 
     20   20 4110  Izzy Nedland                  12  Westby                         24:35.4  7:55 
     21   21 4084  Molly Roberts                 11  West Salem                     24:43.2  7:58 
     22   22 4056  Rachel Diehl                   9  Viroqua                        24:49.6  8:00 
     23   23 4106  Ellen Johnson                 12  Westby                         25:01.6  8:04 
     24   24 4055  Abby Diehl                    11  Viroqua                        25:11.5  8:07 
     25   25 4075  Anna Bohnsack                 11  West Salem                     25:16.6  8:09 
     26   26 4029  Hannah Johnson                 9  Luther                         25:25.3  8:11 
     27   27 4026  Kyler Ernst                   12  Luther                         25:29.8  8:13 
     28   28 4109  Montana Lindahl               10  Westby                         25:36.7  8:15 
     29   29 3973  Alyssa Schank                     Arcadia                        25:39.8  8:16 
     30   30 4074  Elyse Bee                      9  West Salem                     25:48.9  8:19 
     31   31 4103  Raegan Davey                  11  Westby                         25:51.7  8:20 
     32   32 4023  Amy Clemmensen                 9  Luther                         25:52.3  8:20 
     33   33 3975  Cassidi Pehler                    Arcadia                        25:52.8  8:20 
     34   34 4027  Ava Fisher                    11  Luther                         25:58.2  8:22 
     35   35 9992  Avrie Marsolek                    Arcadia                        26:35.2  8:34 
     36   36 4022  Caylee Bruemmer               12  Luther                         26:39.7  8:35 
     37   37 3974  Samathla Kidd                     Arcadia                        27:19.8  8:48 
     38   38 4060  Kadience Larry                10  Viroqua                        27:47.5  8:57 
     39   39 4054  Lauren Campbell               12  Viroqua                        28:53.0  9:18 
     40   40 4057  Holly Eitland                  9  Viroqua                        31:44.7 10:14 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (22:37.3  113:06.3 2:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adrianna Rotering          9 20:54.5
       2      5  Quinn Wenthe              11 22:46.7
       3      7  Avali Bratberg            11 23:03.7
       4      8  AJ Parker                  9 23:08.1
       5      9  Breann Harris             11 23:13.3
       6   ( 13) Hannah Siegler            11 23:28.0
       7   ( 19) Rachel Amoth              12 24:34.7

       2.    60  West Salem                                 (23:18.0  116:29.9 3:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Macey Tauscher            10 21:27.2
       2     10  Morgan Quackenbush        10 23:15.1
       3     12  Alena Donahue             10 23:23.4
       4     15  Samantha Laidlaw           9 23:41.0
       5     21  Molly Roberts             11 24:43.2
       6   ( 25) Anna Bohnsack             11 25:16.6
       7   ( 30) Elyse Bee                  9 25:48.9

       3.    71  Westby                                     (23:54.9  119:34.5 2:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Audra Johnson             10 22:34.5
       2      6  Denali Huebner            10 22:55.1
       3     18  Aubrey Jothen             10 24:27.9
       4     20  Izzy Nedland              12 24:35.4
       5     23  Ellen Johnson             12 25:01.6
       6   ( 28) Montana Lindahl           10 25:36.7
       7   ( 31) Raegan Davey              11 25:51.7

       4.   111  Arcadia                                    (24:36.3  123:01.5 5:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Teagan Michalak              21:33.8
       2     11  Rylee Kohlstad               23:19.9
       3     29  Alyssa Schank                25:39.8
       4     33  Cassidi Pehler               25:52.8
       5     35  Avrie Marsolek               26:35.2
       6   ( 37) Samathla Kidd                27:19.8

       5.   118  Luther                                     (24:58.6  124:52.7 2:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Julia Strangman           12 23:46.2
       2     17  Makayla Hansen            12 24:19.1
       3     26  Hannah Johnson             9 25:25.3
       4     27  Kyler Ernst               12 25:29.8
       5     32  Amy Clemmensen             9 25:52.3
       6   ( 34) Ava Fisher                11 25:58.2
       7   ( 36) Caylee Bruemmer           12 26:39.7

       6.   137  Viroqua                                    (26:02.5  130:12.1 5:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Katrina Koppa             12 23:30.5
       2     22  Rachel Diehl               9 24:49.6
       3     24  Abby Diehl                11 25:11.5
       4     38  Kadience Larry            10 27:47.5
       5     39  Lauren Campbell           12 28:53.0
       6   ( 40) Holly Eitland              9 31:44.7
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4001  Tauna Janssen                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:17.6 12:06 
      2    2 3996  Claire Corcoran               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       24:22.2 12:40 
      3    3 4082  Elsa Mitchell                 11  West Salem                     25:30.1 13:15 
      4    4 4006  Jasmine Srock                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       25:56.9 13:29 
      5    5 4002  Autumn Kennedy                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:13.3 13:37 
      6    6 4076  Abby Brueggeman               12  West Salem                     26:15.0 13:38 
      7    7 4007  Alexis Walker                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:43.9 14:24 
      8    8 3998  Melissa Flynn                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:46.6 14:26 
      9    9 3997  Amelia Doud                    9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:50.6 14:28 
     10      3999  Ellie Gold                     9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:56.3 14:31 
     11   10 4086  Elizabeth Stavlo               9  West Salem                     29:13.0 15:11 
     12   11 4077  Emma Clements                 12  West Salem                     29:27.7 15:18 
     13      4025  Katrina Erdmann               11  Luther                         29:45.3 15:27 
     14      4030  Angela Kohlmeier              11  Luther                         30:59.0 16:06 
     15   12 4081  Amelia Marshall               12  West Salem                     31:05.1 16:09 
     16      4032  Bethany Radloff               11  Luther                         36:05.7 18:45 
     17      4102  Maddie Berg                    9  Westby                         36:34.8 19:00 
     18      4108  Jade Levendoski                9  Westby                         37:27.0 19:27 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (25:30.8  127:33.9 4:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tauna Janssen             11 23:17.6
       2      2  Claire Corcoran           12 24:22.2
       3      4  Jasmine Srock             10 25:56.9
       4      5  Autumn Kennedy            11 26:13.3
       5      7  Alexis Walker             10 27:43.9
       6   (  8) Melissa Flynn             11 27:46.6
       7   (  9) Amelia Doud                9 27:50.6

       2.    42  West Salem                                 (28:18.2  141:30.9 5:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elsa Mitchell             11 25:30.1
       2      6  Abby Brueggeman           12 26:15.0
       3     10  Elizabeth Stavlo           9 29:13.0
       4     11  Emma Clements             12 29:27.7
       5     12  Amelia Marshall           12 31:05.1


